Session result

Session: Amigos do Museu

Date: Friday, December 19, 2025
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Section A

Pairnames

Anneke & Thom
Larry & Frank

Mirta & Hans Jorgen
Dee & Mo

Rein & Rob
Constance & Didier
Margaret & Terry
Rina & Joke

Bridge-It 5.12.133.1 © Bridge Systems BV

Licencee: Algarve Bridge (21584)

MP

87.4
70.4
80.3
78.8
55.6
66.3
41.0
54.2

Bridge-it

%
60.69
55.87
55.76
54.72
46.33
46.04
40.20
37.64
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Corr. Board

24
21
24
24
20
24
17
24
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